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OEM

Brand

MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ

Reference
905421 011207
9054210012
9054210112
905421011207
A905 421 00 12
A905 421 01 12

|

DB0335V

A Brake Discs

| Description
I Availability
EAN
Height [mm]

Brake Disc Type

Brake Disc Thickness [mm)]

Minimum thickness [mm]

Number of Holes

AM

Brand

APEC braking
BERAL

BLUE PRINT
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMSI
CIFAM
DELPHI

FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO
JURATEK
JURID
KRUPP
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TRW

B. DISC MERCEDES-BENZ
Non disponibile
8050141138812

70

Reference
DSK2759
BCR335A
ADU1743108
0 986 479 602
09.B749.40
CD5335V
800-1131C
BG4679C
30542
FCR335A
MER136
569232J
FCR335A
DB0335V
93150300
DF6250S
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